Numéro Nom

3581 Ahmad, Tousif
4844 Archambault, Marc-Olivier
7 Arsenault, Nicolas
4775 Arseneau, Olivier
1547 Audant, Maxime
3711 Audet, Olivier
4684 Audet, Pierre-Luc
4137 Audette, Pierre-Louis
4040 Bagheri, Hooman
3595 Ballo, Touvoly
3365 Bannon, Jean-Gabrie
4377 Barry, William
3985 Baune, Richard
4708 Bazin, Etienne
22 Bazin, Frédéric
1970 Beauchesne, Marc-André
4202 Beaudoin, Jean-Francois
4133 Bélanger, Gabriel
2813 Béliveau, Marc-Olivier
4462 Belzile, Alexandre
3298 Bergeron, Steve
4269 Bernier-Acuna, Esteban
4784 Bernier-Tremblay, Félix
4344 Bessette, Jérémy
1832 Bisson-Viens, Michel
4231 Biswas, Buddhadeb
4783 Blais, Francois
3363 Blanchette, Simon
3747 Boily, Alex
3746 Bois, Emile
3737 Boivin, Jean-Michel
4596 Boulanger, Christophe
92 Bourdeau, Alain
3469 Bourget-Martineau, Nicolas
3522 Bourque, Pierre
3538 Brault, Marc-Olivier
4886 Breuillaud, Lionel
4004 Brouard, William
4843 Brouillard-Benoit, Thomas
4001 Brousseau, Alexis
3845 Brunet, Richard
4743 Burelli, Thomas
2224 Calamatas, Richard
4681 Cauchon, Alexandre
4055 Cesta, Andrea
4218 Chao Phat, Rathanak
4742 Chengli, Sam
3410 Chevrier, Samuel
1201 Chicoine, Patrick
4246 Choi, Andrew
4632 Choquette, Jean-Philippe
4222 Choquette, Sébastien
3607 Clermont-Blain, Guillaume
4690 Colgan-Nolin, Anthony
4267 Collard, Frangois
3739 Coté, Maxime
3677 Couillard, Steven
4131 Coulombe, Frédérik
4788 Coulombe, Samy
4421 Couture-Niles, Ludovic
4237 Couture, Samuel
3146 Crépeau, Louis-Philippe
2452 Croussette, Dany
3971 D'Amours, Olivier

Club

Citadins Ugam
EBLL
Indépendant
Col. RDL
Indépendant
UQAC
Indépendant
CEBO
Indépendant
Knights de Mtl
CBEV

Cégep Ste-Foy
ABHR

CB Québec
Indépendant
Citadins Ugam
Bad-Estrie
CEBO

Cégep Garneau
CEBCM

CB Aces de Mtrl
CEBO

Cégep Ste-Foy
Volontaires
CBUL
Champlain St-L.
Vert et Or
Bad-Estrie
Inuk

CBUL

Col. Chicoutimi
Citadins Ugam
Indépendant
Citadins Ugam
Indépendant
Vert et Or
Indépendant
Lévis-Lauzon
EBLL

CEBO

Club Atwater
Extérieur
ABHR

CB Québec
Knights de Mtl
CB Malépart
Extérieur
Indépendant
Limoilou
Pierrefonds
Knights de Mtl
Indépendant
Lynx-Ed.Mtpetit
Indépendant
Cégep Abitibi
Elite Sag-Lac
Knights de Mtl
CEBO

CB McGill
Indépendant
Indépendant
Vert et Or
Indépendant
Cégep Ste-Foy
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1766
734
950
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1000

2092

1800

1417

2626

3394

2341

3760

4256

1700

5491

3084

2548

1215

5522

4450

1339

1533

1334
734
334

1095

2366

1900

2833

3378

4066

4056

2200

7144

2150

8200
730

6428
734
334

5573

2800

2559

2200
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500

3110
47

6333

3650
400
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1671

1100
934

1848

5267
950

6111



3852 Daher, Ahmed
4006 Daneau, Pascal

3713 Deslauriers, Pierre-Alexan

4867 Djire, Jean-Baptiste
4500 Dooleea, Keshav
4627 Doucet, Joey
4772 Doucet, Samuel
4776 Drolet, Etienne

4359 Drouin-Lemieux, Sébastien

4189 Dubé, Francis
4050 Dubois, Alexandre
1175 Duguay, Stéphane
3989 Dumont, Patrick
3911 Duong, Nhut Tinh
218 Dupont, Sébastien
1993 Durette, Alexandre
3950 Durrani, Ahmed
3949 Durrani, Moneeb
4664 Fievez, Jeremy
4123 Fitzgérald, Samuel
2085 Fleury, Denis-Claude
3308 Fleury, Jonathan
4887 Fontaine, Johann
3406 Fortin, Carl-David
4082 Fortin, Francois (2)
2911 Fortin, Maxime
4717 Fortin, Maxime (2)
4058 Fortunat, Fensky
1922 Gagné, Raphae
3729 Gagnon, Marc-Olivier
4020 Gagnon, Nicolas (3)
4894 Galan, Romain
3076 Gapuz, Anthony

3558 Gaumond-Léger, Maxime
3460 Gauthier-Denommé, Vincent

4323 Gauthier, Simon
4357 Genest, Marc-Antoine
3527 Genest, Mathieu
4447 Girard, Dany (2)
2258 Giroux, Stéphane
3062 Gonzalez, Isaias
3003 Goudreau, Jonathan
3340 Goulet, Joric
4836 Gu, lan
4563 Guay, Samuel
4845 Guérette, Nicolas
289 Guindon, Guy
4666 Hamel, Estéban
4578 Han, Philip
4785 Hannah, Pierre-Luc
3293 Hatche, Mikael
3779 He, Silan
3260 Heppell, David
302 Héroux, Simon
4600 Houde, Dérick
4865 Hsu, Chieh-Ting
3819 Hudon, Jean-Francois
3995 Hudon, Philip
4122 Hupé-Pageau, Cédric
4740 Ing, Ryan
3157 Jaeger, Marc-Antoine
3194 Keays-Savoie, Jason
4063 Khan, Sabbir
3415 Khvan, Bunnath
3888 Kim, Vong

CIM
Lévis-Lauzon
UQAC
Indépendant
Bad Lachine
Exc. Yonex

CB Québec
Cégep Ste-Foy
Cégep Garneau
CEBL

Vert et Or
Indépendant
ABHR
Indépendant
Vert et Or
Indépendant
BCJ Vaud-Dorion
BCJ Vaud-Dorion
Bad Lachine
CEBO

Griffons
Citadins Ugam
Indépendant
Bad-Estrie
Patriotes UQTR
Lévis-Lauzon
Indépendant
Knights de Mtl
CBUL
Indépendant
Lévis-Lauzon
Citadins Ugam
Club Atwater
Indépendant
Patriotes UQTR
Indépendant
Vert et Or
Cégep Ste-Foy
Indépendant
Indépendant
Knights de Mtl
Indépendant
Carabins

CB McGil
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Lévis-Lauzon
CEBO
Indépendant
Indépendant
BCJ Vaud-Dorion
Indépendant
CBUL

CEB Ste-Julie
CB McGil
Lynx-Ed.Mtpetit
UQAC

CEBO
Extérieur

CIM
Indépendant
CEBL
Indépendant
Knights de Mtl
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4307
2504
2417
1934
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1471
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1424
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2500
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6389

450
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750
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5000
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400
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1550
2258
1600
1191

500
5533

400
6519



3640 Kirouac, Bertrand
4630 Kumar, Ramnish
335 Kuy, Visith

3219
4101
4125
3438
3011
4128
4750

854
2318
4262
4438
4756
4688
4671
4793
4324
4473
2184
4774
3531
2672
3881

878
4574
4282
4235
2263
3456
3915
4142
4734
4069
2827
3895
4297
4881
3542
4834
1148
4557
4616
2794
3273
4795
3232
4255
3639
4491
3646
3788
4487
4474
3782
3559
4403
3596
4080
3425
4113
1408
3828
4307

Kwan, Raymond
Labelle, Samuel
Labonté, Joel
Lacasse, Jérémy
Lacombe, Francois
Lacombe, Samuel
Lafortune-Lemieux, Félix
Lafortune, Robin
Lafreniére, David

Lai, Julian

Lam, Angus

Lam, Steve

Lamarre, Marc-Antoine
Lamotte, Raphaél
Lamoureux, Benoit
Landry, David
Laperriére, Xavier
Lapierre, Jean-Francois
Lapierre, Steven
Laplante, Patrick Jr.
Lapointe, Hubert
Laprise, Jean-Francois
Lariviére, Mathieu
Lauzon, Jonathan

Le Bot, Yacinthe

Le Gal, Alex

Leblanc, Maxime (1)
Lefebvre, Charles
Legault, Alexandre
Legault, Mathieu
Legault, Vincent
Lemieux, Jean-Christophe
Lepage, Pierre-Paul
Leroux, Félix

Leroux, Julien
Levasseur, Adrien

Li, Ho Ming

Li, Kenneth

Li, Stanton

Lin, Chun |

Liu, Dennis

Luong, David

Luong, Michel
Maisonneuve, Guillaume
Malenfant, Daniel
Marcinski, Adam
Martel, Vincent
Martinez-Ardila, Mateo
Men, Pouthy

Mercier, Mathieu
Minville, Alexandre
Miron, Jonathan
Mirza, Tayyab Mehmood
Moreau, Yannick
Morin, Keven

Morin, Patrick
Morneau, Mathieu
Munoz, Edward
Nadeau, Alexis

Ngo, Van-Manh
Nguyen, Anthony

Nguyen, Anthony Bao Quoc

CEBL
Indépendant
CB Malépart
Indépendant
BCJ Vaud-Dorion
CEBO
Citadins Ugam
Griffons
CEBO
Extérieur

CB Malépart
Indépendant
Knights de Mtl
Extérieur
Extérieur
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
CEBL

Elite Céte-Nord
Col. RDL
Indépendant
Knights de Mtl
CBUL

Vert et Or
CEBO
Indépendant
Knights de Mtl
Indépendant
EBLL

CB Hull
Indépendant
Indépendant
Pionniers

ETS - Piranhas
ABHR
Indépendant
CBSH Elite
Indépendant
Future Stars BS
BMBA

CB Malépart
CB McGil

Club Atwater
CB Malépart
Citadins Ugam
Club Atwater
Indépendant
CEBL
Indépendant
ETS - Piranhas
Indépendant
CEBL

BMBA

CBUL

CBEV
Indépendant
Indépendant
CB Rouge et Or
Club Atwater
CEBO

CB Aces de Mtrl
BMBA

BCJ Vaud-Dorion
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4156 Nguyen, Dan
4492 Nguyen, Jean-Pierre
3862 Nguyen, Kenny
3079 Nguyen, Le
4639 Nguyen, Nicolas
4335 0'Connor, Félix
2000 Olivier, Maxime
4713 Pagé, Thierry
2878 Pallotta, Bernard
2242 Pallotta, Gabriel
4472 Paradis, Louis
2860 Pelosse, Frédéric
2930 Perron, Jonathan
945 Pich, Gentil
4876 Pichette, Maxime
3288 Pilon, Guillaume
3355 Plante, Alexandre
4245 Plante, Francis
4565 Poirier, Mickael
4640 Poisson, Jérémie
4641 Poisson, Olivier
3761 Presseau, Nicolas
4697 Proulx, Edouard
3343 Quirion, Francis
4305 Racette, Nicolas
4521 Rancourt-Castill., Julien
4032 Raymond, David
4358 Reny, Philip
3580 Roberge, Nicolas
4049 Robitaille, William
4204 Rousseau, Francis
4744 Roy-Grégoire, Pascal
3209 Sam, Prathna
2178 Sauvé, Dominic
4285 Savard, Simon
2355 Simard, Pascal
4517 Sirois, Maxime
4217 St-Jacques, Hans
594 St-Louis, Danie
1337 Ste-Marie, Manuel
1480 Surprenant, Hugo
3846 Ta, Harrison
4420 Therrien, Marc-André
3258 Thorne, Jonathan
3489 Tousignant, Jérémie
4025 Tousignant, Xavier
4895 Tran, Victor
2272 Trottier, Youri
4339 Turcotte, Lee
4193 Vadnais, Félix-Antoine
4314 Vaillancourt, Eric (1)
1895 Vallée, Claude
2815 Vallée, Marc-Antoine
1999 Vaugeois, Jean-Luc
3313 Vermette, Guillaume
814 Villemure, Pascal
4856 Weng, Alain
3897 Woo, Mankit
4087 Yang-Bilodeau, Jeff
4752 Yang, Jason
1187 Yergeau, Alexandre
4299 Yiu, Richard
4871 Yousaf, Hamza
4615 Yu, Derek
4152 Yuen, Kenny

Extérieur

CB Malépart
CBEV
Indépendant
CEBL

Cégep de Gaspé
Patriotes UQTR
Club Atwater
Carabins
Carabins
Indépendant
Knights de Mtl
EBLL

CIM
Indépendant
Carabins

CBUL

BCJ Vaud-Dorion
Elite Céte-Nord
BCJ Vaud-Dorion
BCJ Vaud-Dorion
CB Aces de Mtrl
Col. RDL
Bad-Estrie
CEBL
Volontaires
ABAnjou
Cégep Garneau
Knights de Mtl
Vert et Or
Citadins Ugam
Extérieur
Carabins

CEBL

Patriotes UQTR
Indépendant
Cégep Garneau
CB Malépart
Griffons
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Griffons

BCJ Vaud-Dorion
Citadins Ugam
Indépendant
Citadins Ugam
Citadins Ugam
Extérieur

CBSH Elite
Elite Cote-Nord
CBUL

Patriotes UQTR
Indépendant
Griffons
Patriotes UQTR
Future Stars BS
Knights de Mtl
CB Québec
Extérieur
Griffons

YMCA

Knights de Mtl
CB McGil
Extérieur
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4265 Zaman, Rahimuz

4261 Zamor Louis, Fitzgérald
4026 Zheng, Siyang

4127 Zhou, Johnny

Indépendant
CB Malépart
CB Malépart
CEBO
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